RPR-220PC30N Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
LAPIS Semiconductor RPR-220PC30N LAPIS Semiconductor Supplier LAPIS Semiconductor Distributor
LAPIS Semiconductor
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER RPR-220PC30N
MANUFACTURER LAPIS Semiconductor
DESCRIPTION REFL OPT SENS 0.236" 4DIP
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 11866 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - COLLECTOR EMITTER BREAKDOWN (MAX) 30V
SERIES -
SENSING METHOD Reflective
SENSING DISTANCE 0.236" (6mm)
RESPONSE TIME 10µs
PACKAGING Bulk
PACKAGE / CASE 4-DIP Module
OUTPUT TYPE Phototransistor
OTHER NAMES 846-1014
RPR220PC30N
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -25°C ~ 85°C
MOUNTING TYPE Through Hole
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Reflective Optical Sensor 0.236" (6mm) 4-DIP Module
CURRENT - DC FORWARD (IF) (MAX) 30mA
CURRENT - COLLECTOR (IC) (MAX) 30mA
RPR-220PC30N
Part Number: RPR-220PC30N
Manufacturer/Brand: LAPIS Semiconductor
Product description REFL OPT SENS 0.236" 4DIP
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 11866 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
RPR-220PC30N.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of RPR-220PC30N
RPR-220PC30N.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
RPR-0521RS-EVK-001
Manufacturers:  LAPIS Semiconductor
Description:  SENSORSHLD1-EVK-101 EVALUATION B
In stock:  4345 pcs
RFQ
RPR-359F
Manufacturers:  LAPIS Semiconductor
Description:  PHOTOINTERRUPTR REFL 3.5MM 800NM
In stock:  63212 pcs
RFQ
RPR-0521RS
Manufacturers:  LAPIS Semiconductor
Description:  LIGHT SENSOR WITH IRLED
In stock:  53637 pcs
RFQ
RPR-220C1N
Manufacturers:  LAPIS Semiconductor
Description:  IC PHOTOSENSOR REFL DIP
In stock:  5157 pcs
RFQ
RPR-220
Manufacturers:  LAPIS Semiconductor
Description:  PHOTOINTERRUPTER REFL 6MM 800NM
In stock:  47768 pcs
RFQ
RPR30-11005S-B
Manufacturers:  RECOM Power
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 5V 30W
In stock:  732 pcs
RFQ
RPR30-11012S-B
Manufacturers:  RECOM Power
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 12V 30W
In stock:  689 pcs
RFQ
RPR-220UC30N
Manufacturers:  LAPIS Semiconductor
Description:  REFL OPT SENS 0.236" 4DIP
In stock:  36111 pcs
RFQ
RPR3F206
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH PUSH SPST-NO 0.4VA 20V
In stock:  19832 pcs
RFQ
RPR30-11024S-B
Manufacturers:  RECOM Power
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 24V 30W
In stock:  902 pcs
RFQ
RPR50-11012S-B
Manufacturers:  RECOM Power
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 12V 50W
In stock:  525 pcs
RFQ
RPR50-11005S-B
Manufacturers:  RECOM Power
Description:  DC DC CONVERTER 5V 50W
In stock:  583 pcs
RFQ